Bib #
188
441
344
483
318
513
362
332
292
274
310
490
515
397
183
299
170
492
87
396
378
373
372
498
312
389
272
460
387
472
180
330
381
465
450
321
323
469
358
178
457
356
442
494
495
449

First Name
Josh
Ethan
Robert
Joe
Andrew
Javier
Stephan
Will
Katelin
Scott
Malcom
Jennifer
Brian
Timothy
Bill
Wesley
Michael
Riley
Billy
Ronald
Kimerli
Jack
Jens
Brian Daniel
Paul
Ruth
Kristin
Nicolas
James
Daveen
Andrew
Katharine
Sheli
Janadel
Bruce
Timothy
Carter
Lorraine
Joanne
Arthur
Ursula
Arissa
Dylan
Hannah
Michael
Liam

Last Name
Henson
Connelly
Zaal
Basford

Spangenburg

Montenegro
Dobson
Weisgerber
Peropat
Meredith
Senior
Donaghue
Smith
Morgan
Haegele
Robinson
Geisler
McDermott
Clem

Black
O'Connel
Lillard

Kuhn
Jones
Smech
Taylor

McPherson-Pratt

Hildebrandt
Salley
Bavari
Griffin
Warehime
Radoshitzky
Harris
Attavian
Stevenson
Stevenson
Sullivan
Capoccia
Gregory
Stello
Bavari
Poppert
Floyd

Floyd
McKay

Age

41
16
36
35

28
53
20
23
47
63
22
13
63
55
21
41
14
45
59
29
40
41
27
45
46
36
13
52
13
14
32
36
34
64
47
11
51
45
70
39
15
14
13
13

Gender
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Time
17:55
18:42
18:51
18:56
19:07
19:11
19:39
19:50
20:06
20:23
20:31
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:50
20:57
21:03
21:07
21:22
21:33
21:36
21:42
21:54
22:00
22:02
22:03
22:24
22:34
22:40
22:44
22:47
22:58
22:59
23:02
23:06
23:12
23:24
23:55
23:39
23:42
23:45
23:48
23:56
23:57
23:59
24:01



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

181
395
326
453
475
484
261
316
86
357
69
68
92
268
169
276
500
471
258
184
380
157
156
153
291
273
438
390
391
190
265
695
696
396
353
182
385
456
497
288
363
311
266
187
335
336
74

Daniel
Beverly
Connor
Josh
Avest
Brady
Keary
Herman
John
Megan
Ella
Stephan
Blake
Harriet
Mark
Hugo
Richard
Josiah
Tim
Robert
Brandon
Jaxen
Nicolas
Owen
Larry
Emily
Kampbell
Chris
Donovan
Abby
Paul
Stephanie
Matthew
John
Sam
Paige
Cory
Susan
Erin
Effie
April
Ken
Sean
Todd
Hannah
Celyn
Kelsie

Griffin
Black
Sullivan
Bokee
Bavari
Martin
Johnsten
Smith Jr.
Clarke
Brewbaker
Auderset
Auderset
Corbi
Langlois
Gaffigan
Merry
Potter
Benton
Hower
Harbin
Oland
Farrell
Farrell
Duthoy
O'Hara
Melluso
Quill
Kollmar
Kollmar
Henson
Kettlestrings
Spencer
Kio
Kippen
Connelly
Grotte
Raine
Palmer
Kironova
Nomicos
Duruttya
Sipe
Kettlestrings
Heerd
Whang
Whang
Bittle

53
16
40
17
10
48
64
76
29
10
40
11
58
51

67
29
45
47
32
11
11
10
34
18
12
41
13
41
10
33
36
62
39
18
10
53
29
53
34
60

47
11

23
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24:04
24:12
24:17
24:18
24:20
24:21
24:22
24:38
24:50
25:17
25:21
25:26
25:32
25:50
26:11
26:13
26:21
26:23
26:31
26:32
26:40
26:44
26:48
26:37
26:58
27:00
27:03
27:09
27:10
27:16
27:21
27:26
27:27
27:29
27:30
27:32
27:33
27:42
27:44
27:50
28:04
28:07
28:09
28:13
28:14
28:15
28:17



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

334
443
325
354
468
267
486
478
60
70
200
448
376
367
199
384
375
689
690
172
269
307
343
485
195
194
73
481
159
470
339
692
309
179
482
314
473
477
476
285
198
293
366
345
487
196
193

Anne Marie
Zoe
Kaitlyn
Jeff

Risa
Matthew
Sophie
Pam
Tracey
Penny
Gregg
Stacy
Wendy
Chuck
Kathleen
Alex
Dana
AnaMarie
Siena
Sonya
Amy
Steve
Shenandoah
Gary
Stella
Keri-Ann
Susan
Conner
Heather
Elizabeth
Susan
Ethan
A.B.
Lynne
Allie
Margo
Sina
Tessa
Evia

Earl
Margaret
Pia
Shirley
Brent
Don

Leo
Adam

Whang
Poppert
Sullivan
Ash

Clem
Knepley
Geernart
Geernart
Altadonna
Beeler
Horner
Babcock
Martin
Holmberg
Horner
Raines
Martin
Travis
Travis
Goldstein
McGreevy
Roy

Zimmermann

Geernart
Henson
Henson
Bittle
D'Aquino
Ford
Berton
Wood
Tluszcz
Sappington
Griffin
Martin
Smith
Bavari
Bavaria
Bavari
Morrissey
Horioka
Petke
Gillen
Brewbaker
Kohler
Henson
Henson

42
12
17
39
39
26
11
46
44
48
51
38
33
67
50
10
34
41

44
45
42
34
60

39
52
10
44
26
49

50
42

64

54

47

59

51

77

41
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28:22
28:32
28:40
28:51
29:19
29:20
29:22
29:23
29:23
29:36
29:42
29:47
29:50
29:52
29:54
30:54
31:13
31:14
31:16
31:22
31:24
31:25
31:27
31:38
31:39
31:45
31:53
32:06
32:12
32:16
32:24
32:30
32:34
32:48
32:45
32:47
32:49
32:51
32:51
32:56
33:11
33:16
33:18
33:35
33:37
33:47
33:49



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

491
277
461
479
496
467
328
327
383
98
165
640
72
168
480
693
361
447
445
359
360
377
263
62
66
444
67
264
370
691
161
160
100
347
368
346
338
337
152
154
439
499
197
355
379
374
352

Randy
Jennifer
John
Emma
Katherine
Jon

Keri
Mark
Christopher
Trevor
Colin
Steph
Jennifer
Casey
Ella
Zosha
Rebecca
Marshall
Randy
Mike
Teri
Nikki
Melissa
Kimberly
Gavin
Kiyah
Scott
Barbara
Barbara
Marilynn
Kelley
Carol
Tracey
Michael
Beth
Andy
Ella
Melanie
Peter
Sylvie
Charles

Jeanne
Emily
Michelle
Chrissi
Abigail

Martin
Minich
Robinson
D'Aquino
Turk
Henson
Sullivan
Sullivan
Raines
Delauder
Frazier
Delauder
Bell
Friske
D'Aquino
Tluszcz
Crawford
Knight
Knight
Caroglanian
Caroglanian
Martin
Joseph
Ashkenazi
Atkins
Rosenbluth
Atkins
Kaas
Kippen
Tluszcz
Frank
Frank
Deushane
Kotkin
Holmberg
Kotkin
Williams
Williams
Duthoy
Duthoy
O'Keefe
Querry
Herring
Bannon
Oland
Lillard
Speak

40
25
19

61
72
14
56
15

12
37
33
31

40
10
45
55
50
41
23
28

12
46
33
64

27
55
29

60
40

39
38

41
45
57
29
30
34
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34:00
34:19
34:32
34:43
34:49
35:13
35:36
35:38
36:18
36:28
36:36
36:43
36:48
36:50
36:55
36:56
37:14
37:53
37:54
38:23
38:25
38:42
38:43
38:44
38:45
38:47
38:53
38:54
39:12
39:21
39:22
39:24
39:24
39:44
39:47
39:48
40:41
40:45
40:56
41:02
41:04
43:43
47:45
47:15
48:00
49:01
49:36



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

75

99
639
324
350
474
688
287
386
382

71

Sylvie
Lindsay
Jerry
Kathy
Byron
Ernika
Parika
Mary
Tiffany
Crystal
Mary

Bowens
Delauder
Delauder
Sullivan
Speak
Bavari
Bavari
Nix
Raines
Raines
Bell

68

40
45
40

46
48

38
56
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49:38
49:40
49:46
49:51
49:53
49:59
50:12
50:15
51:01
51:02
52:14
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